
17:15:00
15/07/23

17:30:00
15/07/23

17:45:00
15/07/23

 <
 1

0.
0

2
Χ

fr
ac

tio
n 

of
 e

ve
nt

s 
w

ith
 

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

SALE-03-2023-07-15-00019 EEEEEE  La Scienza nelle Scuole
  Extreme Energy EventsEEEEEE  La Scienza nelle Scuole
  Extreme Energy Events


	Contents
	Page 1


